Ta6nuua 1. TexHn4eckme xapakTeprCcTVKM NPoLIECCOPOB cemencTea

Mogens npoueccopa

Core i7-975 EE
Core i7-965 EE
Core i7-960
Core i7-950
Core i7-940
Core i7-920
Core i7-870
Core i7-860
Core i5 750

Kopnosoe Hassaune

Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Lynnfield
Lynnfield
Lynnfield

Texnpouecc

45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 Hm
45 um

TakToBas 4acTora,
My

3,33
3,20
3,20
3,06
2,93
2,66
2,93
2,80
2,66

Pexum Turbo Boost

+ + + + + + + + +

MakcumanbHas
4acToTa B pexume
Turbo Boost, Iy
3,60
3,47
3,47
3,33
3,20
2,93
3,60
3,46
32

Koathchuument
YMHOXEHUs

x25
x24
x24
x23
x22
x20
x22
x21
x20

YacTora cucTeMHOM
WiHbl, MMy

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

Pasbem

LGA 1366
LGA 1366
LGA 1366
LGA 1366
LGA 1366
LGA 1366
LGA 1156
LGA 1156
LGA 1156

Konuyectso sipep

B T T

Pexum Hyper-
Threading

+ 4+ + 4+ + + + +

Kaw L3, M6aitt

o0 00 o O 0o 0 o o o

QPI/DMI

QP (6,4 GT/s)
QP (6,4 GT/s)
QPI (4,8 GT/s)
QPI (4,8 GT/s)
QPI (4,8 GT/s)
QPI (4,8 GT/s)
DMI
DMI
DMI

Kontponnep PCI
Express 2.0

16 nuHNi
16 nuHni
16 AnHnin

Kontponnep
namatv DDR3

TpexkaHanbHblit
TpexkaHanbHbIN
TpexkaHanbHbIN
TpexkaHanbHbIN
TpexkaHanbHbIi
TpexkaHanbHbIn
[1ByXKaHanbHbli
[IByXKaHanbHbli
[IBYXKaHanbHbI

TDP, Br

130
130
130
130
130
130
95
95
95

CoBmecTUMOCTb
C YUNCeToM

Intel X58 Express
Intel X58 Express
Intel X58 Express
Intel X58 Express
Intel X58 Express
Intel X58 Express
Intel P55 Express
Intel P55 Express
Intel P55 Express



